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Abner Federiche Monteiro
ADRIANA COSTA FILGUEIRAS
ADRIANA PAIVA DE CASTRO LIMA
ALBERT LOPES DE CARVALHO
ALESSANDRA BELFORT BUENO
ALESSANDRO BARCELOS ALVES
ALEXANDRE DE MAGALHAES ACCIOLY
Alexandre de Oliveira Cumeira
Alexandre Magno Paranhos de Araujo
Ana Beatriz Rodrigues de Oliveira
ANA CLAUDIA GELEZAUSKAS JOMA
ANA DE FATIMA DE CARVALHO
ANA PAULA MARIUTTI KIRSCHNER
Andre Batista Camilo
ANDRE DE BARROS ACKERMANN
ANDRE DOS SANTOS PRATES
ANDRE THOME FERREIRA
ANDREA FARIA SANTANA POZZI
ANTONIA CARLA VIEIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO AUGUSTO SALDANHA ALVES DE SOUZA
APARECIDA DA SILVA PAES MELLO
ARTHUR PESSANHA MEDEIROS
ASER CORTINES PEIXOTO FILHO
AUGUSTO ANTONINO DE CAMARGO LEITE
Aurelio Ribeiro Matias
BEATRIZ MORAES DOS GUIMARAES PEIXOTO
Boutros Albert El Khoury
CAIO CESAR DA SILVA GUERRA
CAMILA OLIVEIRA BULUS
CARLA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
Carlos de Macedo Soares Rittscher
CARLOS HENRIQUE BARRETO VIEIRA
Carlos José Lopes Ribeiro Filho
CAUA SANTANA DE ALMEIDA
CLAILTON SILVA JUNIOR
CLAUDIO DA SILVA ALMEIDA
DANIEL CARDOSO SANCHES
DANIEL MAYALL VARGENS
Daniela Esteves Dillan 
DANIELLE DE MEDEIROS GOMES CHEVRAND
DAVE MAC KNIGHT NIELSEN
DENNIS GOEBEL PRACA
Douglas Dias de Freitas
DOUGLAS FILIPE SANTOS RIBEIRO
EDSON LEMES DOS SANTOS
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EDUARDO JOSE GOMES DE ALMEIDA FERNANDES
EDUARDO RODRIGUES CAETANO
ERIK SALUM DE GODOY
Felipe Neumann
Felipe Pires do Rio Mazur
FERNANDA CRISTINA ALBUQUERQUE E SILVA
FERNANDO FERREIRA DA COSTA
FERNANDO SAMPAIO ALVES COSTA
FLAVIA LOVECCHIO RIBEIRO DE MENDONCA
FLAVIO SOUSA BAZILIO
FRANCINEIA MATOS DA SILVA
FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ SANTOS VINIEGRA
Francisco Pereira da Costa
FRANKLIN JORGE MANDARINO FLORITO
GABRIEL BARROS TAVARES PEIXOTO
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SEIXAS
GABRIELE DA SILVA FERREIRA
Giovanna Righetto Valente
GISELE JANDRE DE SOUZA COSTA
GLAICY MORAES CUNHA
Guilherme Borrajo Faria Gomes
Guilherme Teixeira Garcia
Gustavo Beloto Gonçalves
GUSTAVO JACOBI DE FARIA
Gustavo Tavares Monteiro de Alvarenga
HERIVELTON DA VITORIA NICOLI
HERMES MATOS PACINI
IRIO VASCONCELLOS DUTRA DA SILVA
JESSICA VALADARES PEDROSA
José Angelo Romano Neto
JOSE GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE CASTRO
JUAN COMBOTHANASSIS ALI
JULIANA LEITE HUGHES DE CARVALHO
Kaique Passos Ramos
Karin Sendim Dias 
KAUHA DA SILVA BRITO
KRISHA NOBREGA DE LIMA
LARISSA NOGUCHI DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO BRAGA DE AZEVEDO JUNIOR
LEONARDO AMARO MONTE DE ALMEIDA
LEONARDO DOS SANTOS LORANG
LEONARDO GHISONI
LEONARDO PEREIRA RIBEIRO
Lorena Rangel Pontes
LOURIANE MAURUTTO
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LUCAS MIOM AUGUSTO
LUCAS PAULINO BEZERRA DE MENEZES
Luciana Maria Virga Furlan Pedrosa
Luciano Fachini
LUIS HENRIQUE SILVA BARTA
LUIZ FELIPE DE FRANCA PEREIRA
Luiz Marcelo Malzone
LUIZ WAGNER PECORARO
MAICK WALACE AGOSTINHO
MAIRA MENDES GONCALVES DA ROCHA PITA
MARCELA SOUZA ANTUNES
MARCELO AMARAL DA CUNHA
MARCELO COELHO DE MELLO BORGES
MARCELO DE SOUZA MORAIS
Marcelo Luiz Romero Depardo
Marcelo Lustosa Caillaux
MARCELO MONJARDIM FERRAZ
Marcos da Silveira Almeida
MARCOS VINICIUS CORREIA
MARIA CLARA COLOCCI PERES DE FARIA BORGES
Maria Valéria Afonso dos Santos
MARIANA BORJA COSTARD
Mariana da Silva Mateus
Marianna Borges de Aguiar Rocha de Aguiar
MARINA TOSORATTI PENTEADO
Mario Cavaco Neto
MARLI DE FARIA
MAURICIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MAURICIUS NASCIMENTO MENEZES
MAXWELL COUTINHO JUNIOR
Murilo de Souza Pinheiro
NICOLLAS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
Norberto Ramos Monteiro
Osvaldo Alves Paula
PATRICIA DIAS BEVILACQUA
PATRICIA SILVA MOURA
Paulo dos Reis de Souza
PAULO RENATO DOS SANTOS AZEVEDO
PAULO VICTOR ALMEIDA DE SOUSA
PEDRO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA WEICHERT
PRISCILA MARTINS NOBREGA
Rafael Alexandre Valentim de Andrade
RAYSA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
REBECCA DE SOUZA AZAMBUJA NEVES RODRIGUES
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Reginaldo William Birbeck
RENATA BARBOSA DA FONSECA E ALBUQUERQUE
RENATO INACIO SANTOS
RIE LUCIANA NAGASAKO
Robert Almeida Gonçalves
RODRIGO ALMEIDA SILVA DA COSTA
RODRIGO DE VARGAS FELIPE DA SILVA
RODRIGO FELIX DE SOUZA
Rodrigo Rodrigues de Medeiros
Rogerio Rothe
Rudah Bosi
Samantha Oliveira Rodrigues
SERGIO ALHEIROS PRIETO
SIMONE DA TRINDADE FERNANDES
SIMONE RODRIGUES SILVA
SOLANGE ARAUJO DE ANDRADE
TAIS AMORIM DE ANDRADE
TAMIRIS VALERIO MARTINS DE ANDRADE
TENNISON IVLLEY RAMOS ARAGAO
THASSIA DA SILVA MARQUES
TIAGO AUM AGUIAR
TIAGO CRUVELLO DA SILVEIRA MARTINS
VANESSA DEZERTO SOARES
Vinicius Luz Sanches
VINICIUS RANGONI RODRIGUES
VIVIAN LIANE MATTOS PINTO
WESLEY DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
WILLIAM JACOBI DE FARIA
WILLIAN DA MATTA BERGAMINI
WILLIANS CESAR CHRIST
YASMIN PIMENTA CARVALHO
YURI ALMEIDA CORDEIRO
YURI MENEGUELLI FASSARELLA
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LARGADA 1 – 08:00 hs – 10 KM – 04 de Junho – V3 PARAVA'A e M60+

NOME CLUBE CATEGORIA NUM TEMPO COL
WILLIANS CESAR CHRIST,Guilherme Borrajo Faria Gomes,Osvaldo Alves Paula  MULTICLUBES PARAVAA 1 00:51:14 1°
YURI ALMEIDA CORDEIRO  ,Aurelio Ribeiro Matias  ,Luciano Fachini  MULTICLUBES PARAVAA 2 00:52:05 2°
Francisco Pereira da Costa  ,ANDRE DOS SANTOS PRATES  ,LEONARDO GHISONI  MULTICLUBES PARAVAA 3 00:52:25 3°
ARTHUR PESSANHA MEDEIROS  ,HERIVELTON DA VITORIA NICOLI  ,ALESSANDRO BARCELOS ALVES  IMUA SETIBA PARAVAA 4 00:59:17 4°

Master 60+
Marcos da Silveira Almeida  ,FRANKLIN JORGE MANDARINO FLORITO  ,Alexandre Magno Paranhos de Araujo  VA'A Paraty M60+ 5 01:01:55 1°
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LARGADA 2 – 10:00 hs – 16 KM – 04 de Junho -V3 FEMININO OPEN, M40+ e M50+

NOME CLUBE CAT. NUM TEMPO OPEN P.40+ P.50+
Daniela Esteves Dillan   ,CARLA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS  ,BEATRIZ MORAES DOS GUIMARAES PEIXOTO  MULTICLUBES OPEN 12 01:12:32 1°
YASMIN PIMENTA CARVALHO  ,ANA CLAUDIA GELEZAUSKAS JOMA  ,Luciana Maria Virga Furlan Pedrosa  ASJPC OPEN 11 01:13:50 2°
THASSIA DA SILVA MARQUES  ,GABRIELE DA SILVA FERREIRA  ,Ana Beatriz Rodrigues de Oliveira  MULTICLUBES OPEN 13 01:14:01 3°
RIE LUCIANA NAGASAKO  ,CAMILA OLIVEIRA BULUS  ,Mariana da Silva Mateus  KAHU OPEN 15 01:15:03 4°
MARLI DE FARIA  ,MARCELA SOUZA ANTUNES  ,TAMIRIS VALERIO MARTINS DE ANDRADE  ATR OPEN 10 01:21:33 5°
MARIANA BORJA COSTARD  ,PRISCILA MARTINS NOBREGA  ,Lorena Rangel Pontes  BRAVAA OPEN 14 01:24:12 6°
Samantha Oliveira Rodrigues  ,REBECCA DE SOUZA A. NEVES RODRIGUES  ,PATRICIA DIAS BEVILACQUA  MPS M50+ 18 01:25:38 7° 1° 1°
ALESSANDRA BELFORT BUENO  ,SIMONE RODRIGUES SILVA  ,PATRICIA SILVA MOURA  MOAI VA'A M40+ 17 01:26:45 8° 2°
Karin Sendim Dias ,Marianna Borges de Aguiar Rocha ,Giovanna Righetto Valente ESQUILO OPEN 16 01:28:43 9°
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LARGADA 3 – 12:30 hs – 16 KM – 04 de Junho -V3 MASCULINO J19, OPEN, M40+ e M50+

NOME CLUBE CAT. NUM TEMPO OPEN P.40+ P.50+ J19
Paulo dos Reis de Souza  ,Reginaldo William Birbeck  ,MAXWELL COUTINHO JUNIOR  MULTICLUBES OPEN 29 01:00:31 1°
Rafael Alexandre Valentim de Andrade  ,Robert Almeida Gonçalves  ,Murilo de Souza Pinheiro  MULTICLUBES OPEN 25 01:00:40 2°
PEDRO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA WEICHERT  ,JUAN COMBOTHANASSIS ALI  ,Rodrigo Rodrigues de Medeiros  MULTICLUBES OPEN 30 01:02:36 3°
TIAGO AUM AGUIAR  ,CAIO CESAR DA SILVA GUERRA  ,Mario Cavaco Neto  MULTICLUBES OPEN 27 01:03:53 4°
Vinicius Luz Sanches  ,SERGIO ALHEIROS PRIETO  ,LUIZ WAGNER PECORARO  MULTICLUBES OPEN 24 01:04:12 5°
Carlos José Lopes R. Filho  ,FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ S. VINIEGRA  ,LEONARDO AMARO MONTE DE ALMEIDA  MULTICLUBES M40+ 33 01:04:36 6° 1°
DAVE MAC KNIGHT NIELSEN  ,LUCAS PAULINO BEZERRA DE MENEZES  ,GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SEIXAS  MPS OPEN 26 01:04:39 7°
JOSE GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE CASTRO  ,Gustavo Tavares Monteiro de Alvarenga  ,Felipe Pires do Rio Mazur  BRA VA'A OPEN 22 01:05:01 8°
MARCOS VINICIUS CORREIA  ,WILLIAM JACOBI DE FARIA  ,GUSTAVO JACOBI DE FARIA  MULTICLUBES M40+ 38 01:05:40 9° 2°
Kaique Passos Ramos  ,Rudah Bosi  ,Abner Federiche Monteiro  MULTICLUBES Junior 19 20 01:06:33 10° 1°
RODRIGO DE VARGAS FELIPE DA SILVA  ,TIAGO CRUVELLO DA SILVEIRA MARTINS  ,Guilherme Teixeira Garcia  MPS OPEN 28 01:07:21 11°
José Angelo Romano Neto  ,Carlos de Macedo Soares Rittscher  ,Boutros Albert El Khoury  Sampa Canoe M50+ 40 01:07:41 12° 3° 1°
HERMES MATOS PACINI  ,LUCAS MIOM AUGUSTO  ,ANDRE DE BARROS ACKERMANN  Ubatuba Hoe OPEN 31 01:08:08 13°
LUIS HENRIQUE SILVA BARTA  ,Felipe Neumann  ,DANIEL CARDOSO SANCHES  ATR OPEN 32 01:08:47 14°
AUGUSTO ANTONINO DE CAMARGO LEITE  ,LEONARDO DOS SANTOS LORANG  ,DENNIS GOEBEL PRACA  MULTICLUBES M40+ 34 01:08:55 15° 4°
Marcelo Luiz Romero Depardo  ,ANTONIO AUGUSTO SALDANHA A. DE SOUZA  ,EDUARDO RODRIGUES CAETANO  Carioca VA'A M50+ 39 01:09:33 16° 5° 2°
Norberto Ramos Monteiro  ,Rogerio Rothe, Alexandre de Oliveira Cumeira Carioca VA'A M50+ 41 01:09:53 17° 6° 3°
EDUARDO JOSE GOMES DE A. FERNANDES  ,FERNANDO FERREIRA DA COSTA  ,LUIZ FELIPE DE FRANCA PEREIRA  Esquilo M40+ 37 01:12:42 18° 7°
WILLIAN DA MATTA BERGAMINI  ,WESLEY DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA  ,MARCELO MONJARDIM FERRAZ  ADC M40+ 35 01:12:48 19° 8°
FERNANDO SAMPAIO ALVES COSTA  ,MAICK WALACE AGOSTINHO  ,EDSON LEMES DOS SANTOS  ASJPC M40+ 36 01:16:10 20° 9°
Andre Batista Camilo  ,Douglas Dias de Freitas  ,RENATO INACIO SANTOS  ATR OPEN 21 DNS DNS
CLAILTON SILVA JUNIOR  ,YURI MENEGUELLI FASSARELLA  ,MARCELO AMARAL DA CUNHA  Kahu Va'a OPEN 23 DNS DNS
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LARGADA 4  – 15:00 hs – 10 KM - 04 de Junho – V3 – MISTAS – OPEN

NOME CLUBE CAT. NUM TEMPO OPEN
VIVIAN LIANE MATTOS PINTO  ,GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SEIXAS  ,MAURICIUS NASCIMENTO MENEZES  MPS 1F2M 53 00:49:57 1°
SERGIO ALHEIROS PRIETO  ,ANDRE THOME FERREIRA  ,FRANCINEIA MATOS DA SILVA  Sampa Canoe 1F2M 52 00:51:27 2°
Gustavo Beloto Gonçalves  ,ANDREA FARIA SANTANA POZZI  ,MARCELO DE SOUZA MORAIS  MULTICLUBES 1F2M 51 00:51:37 3°
MARIA CLARA COLOCCI PERES DE FARIA BORGES  ,PAULO VICTOR ALMEIDA DE SOUSA  ,MARCELO COELHO DE MELLO BORGES  MULTICLUBES 1F2M 50 00:52:33 4°

Rafael Alexandre Valentim de Andrade  ,ANA CLAUDIA GELEZAUSKAS JOMA  ,Luciana Maria Virga Furlan Pedrosa  ASJPC  2F1M 56 00:53:51 1°
KRISHA NOBREGA DE LIMA  ,RODRIGO FELIX DE SOUZA  ,LOURIANE MAURUTTO  ASJPC  2F1M 55 00:59:36 2°
ANA DE FATIMA DE CARVALHO  ,ERIK SALUM DE GODOY  ,SOLANGE ARAUJO DE ANDRADE  KAHU  2F1M 57 01:07:26 3°
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LARGADA 5 08:00hs – 10KM 05 de Junho – V2R MASCULINO J16, M60+ e M70+

NOME CLUBE CAT. NUM TEMPO J16 P.60+ P.70+
FRANKLIN JORGE MANDARINO FLORITO  ,Alexandre Magno Paranhos de Araujo  VA'A Paraty M60+ 62 00:54:28 1°
CLAUDIO DA SILVA ALMEIDA  ,MARCELO COELHO DE MELLO BORGES  REMALA VA' A M60+ 61 00:57:04 2°
KAUHA DA SILVA BRITO  ,CAUA SANTANA DE ALMEIDA  PARA o MAR J16 60 00:58:23 1°
ASER CORTINES PEIXOTO FILHO  ,Marcelo Lustosa Caillaux  Niterói Hoe M70+ 63 01:06:10 3° 1°
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LARGADA 6 10:00:hs – 16KM – 05 de Junho – V2R FEMININA – OPEN, M40+ e M50+

NOME CLUBE CAT. NUM TEMPO OPEN P.40+ P.50+
Daniela Esteves Dillan   ,THASSIA DA SILVA MARQUES  MULTICLUBES OPEN 75 01:13:13 1°
CARLA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS  ,BEATRIZ MORAES DOS GUIMARAES PEIXOTO  TMHNCA OPEN 73 01:13:46 2°
DANIELLE DE MEDEIROS GOMES CHEVRAND  ,VANESSA DEZERTO SOARES  Fusão Va'a M40+ 78 01:15:42 3° 1°
GISELE JANDRE DE SOUZA COSTA  ,APARECIDA DA SILVA PAES MELLO  TMHNCA OPEN 72 01:16:06 4°
LARISSA NOGUCHI DE OLIVEIRA  ,MARINA TOSORATTI PENTEADO  MULTICLUBES OPEN 71 01:18:23 5°
MARLI DE FARIA  ,MARCELA SOUZA ANTUNES  ATR OPEN 70 01:20:28 6°
SIMONE DA TRINDADE FERNANDES  ,Maria Valéria Afonso dos Santos  KEALA M50+ 79 01:21:48 7° 2° 1°
ANDREA FARIA SANTANA POZZI  ,ANA PAULA MARIUTTI KIRSCHNER  Ilha Bela M40+ 77 01:22:53 8° 3°
TAIS AMORIM DE ANDRADE  ,JULIANA LEITE HUGHES DE CARVALHO  KEALA OPEN 74 01:23:46 9°
Samantha Oliveira Rodrigues  ,PATRICIA DIAS BEVILACQUA  MPS M50+ 80 01:29:38 10° 4° 2°
ANTONIA CARLA VIEIRA DA SILVA  ,FLAVIA LOVECCHIO RIBEIRO DE MENDONCA  KEALA M40+ 76 01:29:47 11° 5°
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LARGADA 7 12:30:hs – 16KM - 05 de Junho – V2R MASCULINA - OPEN, M40+ e M50+

NOME CLUBE CAT. NUM TEMPO OPEN P.40+ P.50+ J19
Robert Almeida Gonçalves  ,Murilo de Souza Pinheiro  MULTICLUBES OPEN 84 01:03:49 1°
Rodrigo Rodrigues de Medeiros  ,Reginaldo William Birbeck  MULTICLUBES OPEN 88 01:07:01 2°
Guilherme Teixeira Garcia  ,GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SEIXAS  MPS OPEN 85 01:07:45 3°
RENATO INACIO SANTOS  ,TENNISON IVLLEY RAMOS ARAGAO  ATR OPEN 86 01:08:27 4°
Andre Batista Camilo  ,Douglas Dias de Freitas  ATR OPEN 82 01:08:53 5°
MARCELO DE SOUZA MORAIS  ,Gustavo Beloto Gonçalves  MULTICLUBES M40+ 89 01:09:07 6° 1°
FLAVIO SOUSA BAZILIO  ,ALBERT LOPES DE CARVALHO  Soul Va'a OPEN 87 01:09:49 7°
DAVE MAC KNIGHT NIELSEN  ,SERGIO ALHEIROS PRIETO  MULTICLUBES M40+ 93 01:10:03 8° 2°
MAURICIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA  ,DOUGLAS FILIPE SANTOS RIBEIRO  BAHIA VA'A OPEN 83 01:12:22 9°
AUGUSTO ANTONINO DE CAMARGO LEITE  ,LEONARDO DOS SANTOS LORANG MULTICLUBES M40+ 91 01:13:34 10° 3°
José Angelo Romano Neto  ,Carlos de Macedo Soares Rittscher  Sampa Canoe M50+ 94 01:14:38 11° 4° 1°
Marcelo Luiz Romero Depardo  ,ANTONIO AUGUSTO SALDANHA ALVES DE SOUZA  Carioca VA'A M50+ 95 01:17:54 12° 5° 2°
EDSON LEMES DOS SANTOS  ,MAICK WALACE AGOSTINHO  ASJPC M40+ 92 01:18:46 13° 6°
LEANDRO BRAGA DE AZEVEDO JUNIOR  ,NICOLLAS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  PARA O MAR J19 81 01:25:45 14° 1°
PAULO RENATO DOS SANTOS AZEVEDO  ,GABRIEL BARROS TAVARES PEIXOTO  MULTICLUBES M40+ 90 01:27:34 15° 7°
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LARGADA 8 15:00:hs – 10KM - 05 de Junho – V2R MISTA – OPEN

NOME CLUBE CAT. NUM TEMPO OPEN
Robert Almeida Gonçalves  ,GABRIELE DA SILVA FERREIRA  MULTICLUBES OPEN 112 00:50:11 1°
DANIELLE DE MEDEIROS GOMES CHEVRAND  ,Rodrigo Rodrigues de Medeiros  FUSÃO VA'A OPEN 111 00:52:24 2°
VIVIAN LIANE MATTOS PINTO  ,MAURICIUS NASCIMENTO MENEZES  MPS OPEN 105 00:53:01 3°
MAIRA MENDES GONCALVES DA ROCHA PITA  ,Luiz Marcelo Malzone  BRA VA'A OPEN 109 00:54:55 4°
MARIA CLARA COLOCCI PERES DE FARIA BORGES  ,PAULO VICTOR ALMEIDA DE SOUSA  MULTICLUBES OPEN 100 00:55:02 5°
CARLOS HENRIQUE BARRETO VIEIRA  ,ADRIANA PAIVA DE CASTRO LIMA  MULTICLUBES OPEN 106 00:55:32 6°
GLAICY MORAES CUNHA  ,DANIEL MAYALL VARGENS  TMHNCA OPEN 103 00:56:18 7°
JESSICA VALADARES PEDROSA  ,LEONARDO PEREIRA RIBEIRO  ALOHA BROTHERS OPEN 107 00:56:26 8°
RODRIGO ALMEIDA SILVA DA COSTA  ,RENATA BARBOSA DA FONSECA E ALBUQUERQUE  MPS OPEN 104 00:56:56 9°
FERNANDA CRISTINA ALBUQUERQUE E SILVA  ,IRIO VASCONCELLOS DUTRA DA SILVA  HOA ALOHA OPEN 108 00:57:21 10°
VINICIUS RANGONI RODRIGUES  ,RAYSA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO  ARARIBÓIA VA'A OPEN 110 00:58:50 11°
ALEXANDRE DE MAGALHAES ACCIOLY  ,ADRIANA COSTA FILGUEIRAS  Soul Va'a OPEN 101 01:02:40 12°
Murilo de Souza Pinheiro  ,YASMIN PIMENTA CARVALHO  ASJPC OPEN 102 DNS DNS
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